
THE GREAT RACE

  MASTERS GIANT SLALOM

CONDENSED START LIST

Sunday  3/ 9/2025 Start Time 5:00 / 5:00WACHUSETT MOUNTAIN SKI AREA

WACHUSETT MOUNTAIN SKI AREA

RUN 1

 St # Bib Name Class  St # Bib Name Class

 62 Granger, Richard A 23  34 DeMartino, Kateri A

 76 Remy, Jim A 24  33 Mager, Rachel A

 80 Reidy, Joe A 25  32 Vertii, Anastassiia A

 81 Wick, Tyler A 26  31 Moore, Wendy A

 82 Mayo, Rick A 27  30 Willette, Keegan A

 85 Jones, Michael A 28  29 Kennedy, Karen A

 89 Ryan, Tom A 29  28 Kmieczak, Lisbet A

 104 Close, Matt A 30  27 Pedersen, Heather A

 109 Anderson, David A 31  25 Abraham, Mackenzie A

 113 Mager, Paul A 32  24 Lewis, Casey A

 127 Celli, Jack A 33  23 Lane, Patti A

 135 Michael, David A 34  21 Basque, Andrea A

 141 Soluri, Robert A 35  20 Demond, Lynne A

 150 Menon, Roshen A 36  18 Crowninshield, Polly A

 154 Moon, Roddy A 37  16 Healey, Caitlin A

 155 Lubin, Kenneth A 38  15 Barone, Laura A

 165 Reidy, Joe A 39  14 Plain, Sarah A

 169 Welch, Dan A 40  13 Carlson, Nicole A

 10 Groccia, Rebecca A 41  12 Connors, Kelly A

 22 Fisk, Inga A 42  11 Fastl, Ursula A

 26 Travis, Janet A 43  9 Mayer, Dita A

 55 Vinton-velez, Danielle A 44  7 Azzoni, Hilary A

 56 Amory, Amanda A 45  6 Mccusker, Elizabeth A

1  61 Sowizral, Tory A 46  5 Lowrie, Christine A

2  60 Lacour, Sarah A 47  3 Sichel, Jenny A

3  59 Vaughn, Margaret A 48  2 D'ambrosio, Dantia A

4  58 Price, Nadine A 49  1 Hatcher, Charlotte A

5  57 Riley, Dana A 50  176 Norby, Jeffrey A

6  54 Stodulski, Kathy A 51  175 Moore, Patrick S

7  53 Powell, Megan A 52  174 Smilyanski, George A

8  52 Martell, Tracey A 53  173 Wilson, Scott T

9  51 Hanwright, Martha A 54  172 Stackhouse, Kendal A

10  50 Venezia, Julia A 55  171 Eyerman, David A

11  47 Gumbert, Cynthia A 56  170 Roman, Josh A

12  45 Shatos, Shelley A 57  168 Melanson, Hal A

13  44 Healey, Nancy A 58  166 Chabot, Thomas A

14  43 VANTUYL, ERIN A 59  164 Gallagher, Jack A

15  42 Hatcher, Emily A 60  163 Verri, Joseph A

16  41 Marcus, Lisa A 61  162 Zereski, Don 7

17  40 Anderson, Rebekah A 62  161 Peck, Jeff A

18  39 Powell, Ginny A 63  160 Marston, Peter A

19  38 Lacour, Kyra A 64  159 Zachary, Rich A

20  37 Horgan, Julia A 65  158 Powell, Scott A

21  36 Bachant, Jamie A 66  157 Johnson, Clark A

22  35 Fluharty, Shelagh A 67  156 Topa, James A
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68  152 Zawacki, Walter A 113  97 Reitz, Edward A

69  149 Richmond, Will A 114  96 Ford, Daniel A

70  148 Tufts, Peter A 115  95 Davis, Alan A

71  147 Krauss, James A 116  94 Hanlon, Luke A

72  146 Fitzpatrick, Joseph A 117  93 DORSETT, DANA A

73  144 Guerard, Jerome A 118  92 Lieblich, David A

74  143 Perry, Craig A 119  91 Glickman, Jonah A

75  142 Doshier, Holland A 120  90 Lennox, Frank A

76  140 McMahon, Sean A 121  88 Bassett, Ed A

77  139 Hamilton, Ross A 122  87 Bradford, Joel A

78  138 Fluharty, TJ A 123  86 Collins, Ryan A

79  137 Sturges, Jeffrey A 124  84 Blaszkowski, Jim A

80  136 Malley, Peter A 125  83 Bicknell, Jon A

81  133 Toohey, Brendan A 126  79 Amero, Robert A

82  132 Granger, Matt A 127  78 Sheffield, Kyle A

83  131 Haddad, Wayne T 128  77 Digeronimo, Gregory A

84  130 Lachapelle, Rich A 129  75 Magliozzi, Christopher A

85  129 Nutter, Walter A 130  74 Sutner, Shaun A

86  128 Powell, Rob A 131  73 Healey, Rick A

87  126 Heppe, Adam A 132  72 Gumbert, Cary A

88  125 Schab, David A 133  71 Wiersma, Wayne A

89  124 Lilburn, Steven A 134  70 Heslam, Bill A

90  123 Loftus, John A 135  68 Giammateo, David A

91  122 Healey, Taylor A 136  65 Footit, Ryan A

92  121 Griffin, Justin A 137  64 Fluharty, Declan A

93  120 Cusimano, Greg A 138  63 Kennedy, Chris A

94  119 Damien, Raymond D

95  118 Calzia, Kevin T

96  117 Calladine, John A

97  116 Fluharty, Liam A

98  115 Glickman, Max A

99  114 Bachant, Patrick A

100  112 Lemmo, Steven A

101  111 Bull, Shon A

102  110 Healey, Joseph A

103  108 Dexter, Rob A

104  107 VINTON, DAN A

105  106 Kirby, Bryce A

106  105 Defrancesco, Steven A

107  103 Bjorkman, Curt A

108  102 Day, John A

109  101 Keyes, Christopher A

110  100 Granger, Rick A

111  99 Freitag, Eric A

112  98 Kristo, Stephen A
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